Kleine Schulsporthalle Lidingworth

Stand: 22.11.2022

Montag

Dienstag

Mittwoch

Donnerstag

Freitag

Uhrzeit

Verein/Sportart

Verein/Sportart

Verein/Sportart

Verein/Sportart

Verein/Sportart

1. Stunde
07:30 - 08:15

2. Stunde
08:20 - 09:05

Schule/Kita 4,5

3. Stunde
09:15 - 10:00

MTV
09:15-10:00 Uhr

4.Stunde
10:20 - 11:05

5.Stunde
11:15 - 12:00

6. Stunde
12:05 - 12:50
14:00

Schule/Kita 5,25 Std.

Schule/Kita 5,25 Std.

Schule/Kita 5,25 Std.

Schule/Kita 6,75 Std.

14:15

14:30

14:45

15:00

15:15

15:30
15:45
16:00
16:15
16:30
16:45
17:00
17:15
17:30
17:45

MTV Lidingworth
15:30-18:00 Uhr

Leistungsturnen
(2,5 Std.)

MTV Lidingworth
15:15-17:15 Uhr

Kinderturnen
(2 std.)

MTV Lidingworth
16:00-18:00 Uhr
Tischtennis Jugend

(2 std)

MTV Lidingworth
16:15-17:45 Uhr

Kinderturnen
(1,5 Std.)

MTV Ludingworth
16:00-17:30 Uhr

Dance Kinder
(1,5 std.)

18:00

18:15

18:30

18:45

19:00
19:15
19:30
19:45

MTV Lidingworth
19:00-20:00 Uhr

Damengymnastik
(1 Std.)

MTV Lidingworth
18:00-21:30 Uhr
Ju Jutsu

20:00
20:15
20:30
20:45
21:00
21:15

MTV Lidingworth
20:00-21:30 Uhr

Tischtennsis Herren
(1,5 Std.)

(35 Std.)

MTV Lidingworth
18:00-19:30 Uhr

Gerateturnen
(1,5 Std.)

MTV Lidingworth
20:00-21:30 Uhr

Badminton
(1,5 Std.)

MTV Lidingworth
18:00-21:30 Uhr

Ju Jutsu
(3,5 Std.)

21:30

MTV Lidingworth
17:30-21:45 Uhr

Tischtennis
(4,25 Std.)

21:45
22:00
Schule/Kita: 31 Std.
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